
• FOOD MENU •

Classic Fish & Chips
Wagyu Burger & Fries
Bratwurst & Sauerkraut
Bavarian Pretzel & Sauce
Corn Beer & Cabbage
Belgian Fries & Sauce
Crispy Pork Belly
Shrimp (Olive Oil & Garlic)
Chicken Fingers & Fries
All-Beef Hot Dog

$17.00
$16.00
$12.00
$12.00
$19.00
$9.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$7.00


