

WOBBLY WHALE

PUBLIC HOUSE

• FOOD MENU •

Classic Fish & Chips	\$17.00
Wagyu Burger & Fries	\$16.00
Bratwurst & Sauerkraut	\$12.00
Bavarian Pretzel & Sauce	\$12.00
Corn Beer & Cabbage	\$19.00
Belgian Fries & Sauce	\$9.00
Crispy Pork Belly	\$14.00
Shrimp (Olive Oil & Garlic)	\$14.00
Chicken Fingers & Fries	\$14.00
All-Beef Hot Dog	\$7.00